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COUNTY OF SONOMA |
PERIMIT AND RESOUF.CE MANAGEMEN T DEPARTMENT
255C VENTURA AVENUE, SANTA ROSA, CA 95403-2829
(707) §65-1900  FAX (707)565-1103

Application Fees / Invoice for:  ORD05-0041

Project Address: 1045 HWY 1 BBY Status: STARTED
" Cross Street: . Printed: Tuesday, August 30, 2005
_ o Initialized hy: NCHASE
APN:  102-091-017 Activity Type: AB-ORD 501

Doscription:  WAIVER OF COVERED PARKING

Ownei:  SLADE JAMES 1, JR & JANICE L Applicent:  TAYLGR DAVID
- 24685 ONE!L AVE 429 WILSON LN
HAYWARD CA 84544 WINDSOR CA
. ' 95492
925 513 7444 _ 707 838 0816

| | | Fees:
Item# Description Account Code Tot Fe2
1089 ORD DETERMINATION {EV I  025015-3803

$348.00  $0.00
Total Fees: $348.00

$348.00
Refunds will not be authoried unless circumstances _ 7
comply with eslablished PRMD refund policy roovislons, Whien validated below, this is yotr yoreint,
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Admin Cert. Compliance G Design Review Comm./Ind. 0 Minar Subdivision 0 Varignce’
Ag./Timbar Preserve O Design Review Residential O Mobile Home Zoning Permit Q Zdone Change
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G Cert. of Modification Q Genearal Plan Amen ~ent- O Sacond Unit Permit Qa Others
Q Coastal Permit Q Lot Lire Adiustment Q 3pecific/Area Plan Amendment —
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So1oma County Per:nit and Resource Management Depanment
2660 Vent.ra Avenue « Sgnta Rosa, CA < 95403:2829 (?0?) 565-1800 % Fax (v07) 5651103

twhesiet L SHAHDOUTSPIAWIR001 WPD iev, 80101




' | lndemmf:catmn Agreement
PJR-011

"As part of this application, anolicant agrees to defend, indemnity, r. lease and hold harmless the
County, its agents, ofiicers, attarneys, employees, boards and commissions from any claim, action
or proceeding brought against any of the foregomg indivirluals or entities, the purpose of which is.
to attack, set aside, void or annul-the approval of this ,application or {ne adoption of the
environmeantal documen. which atcompsnies it. This indemnification shali include, but not be
limited to, dumages, costs, expenses, aitl ney frees or expert witness fees that may he asserted
by any person or = tity, including the applicant, arising out of ar in conjunction with the'approval
of this applicatiop:  vhether or not there is concurrent passive or active negligence on the part of
the Couity. If, for uny reason any portion of this indemnification agreement is leld to be void or
unenforceable by a court of competent jurisdiction, the remainder of the agreement ;haii remain L
in fuli force and effect.”

¥

: Y0 7@/@/

Applicant P, % erty Owner (if other than applicant)

Date

ORDAOS - ooy

Fiie No.

NOTE: The purpose of the Indemnificaticn Agreement is to allow the County t¢ be held
harmless in terms of poténtial lzgal costs and iiabilities in conjunction with permit
processing and approval.

Sanhoma County Permit and Resource Management Department
2550 Venlura Avenue <+ Santa Rosa, CA ++ 85403-2828 + (707) 565-1900 <+ Fax (707) 565-110
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- COUNTY OF SONOMA
" PERMIT AND RESOURCE MANAGEMENT DERPARTMENT

2550 Ventura Aventre, Sania Rosa, CA 95403
{707} 565-1900 FAX (707) 56‘4 1103

Seplember 8, 2005

David Taylor .

429 Wilson Lane

Windsor, CA 85492

Re: ~ ORD05:0011, 1045 Highway 1, Bodega Bay

Pursuani to Government Codo: Seiction ¢/5943, the Permit and Resource Management Depari'ment must notify you
‘that your application is either complete or mcomplete Your application was received on August 30, 2005, and
processing has begun, However, your file is incomplele for the following reasons and-additional mfo. wation is
needed;

1, I1.dicate location of uncovered parking.
2. Label right-of-way of Highway 1 and label Highway 1.

As soon as the above information Is received, staff will evaluate the project and determine when the hearing
should be set. You will be natified by mall of the date, fime, and place where the meeting will be conducted to
_review and approve or deny your xequasted proposal

If you have any further questions or want to discuss the project, piease do not hesltate to call me at 565-2397,

Slncerely,

o

.Doug Zanlni
Project Planner

foa

c¢:  File GRDO5-0011
- Janice Slade, Nwner



COUNTY OF SONOMA
' PERMIT AND RESOURCE MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT

2550 Ventura Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA .95403-2829
{707) 565-1900 FAX (707) 565-110¢

April 4, 2006

David Taylor

429 Wilson Lane

Windsor, CA 95492

RE: ORDO05-0011, 1045 Highway 1, Bodega Bay
Mr. Taylor:

The appncatlon to waive the J: :rking requirement for-the above address has been
incomplete since September 8, 2005. It is my understanding that thie owner has
abandoned planis to pursue this application. Therefore, the applivation has been
denied. if you have any.questions regarding this matter, please call me at 707 565-
2397. Thank you.

- Sincerely,

.
Noug 7
-Dougd Zanini
Project Planner

. coi-File:ORD05-0011>.
Janice S.lad_'e, Owrier



